
Corporate office: The WBPDCL, (A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, 3/C, Block-LA, Sector-III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700106, 

CIN: U40104WB1985SGC039154 

                           GST Registration No.: 19AABCT3027C1ZQ, PAN No.: AABCT3027C 

 
                                                            

 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 

(NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER) 

 

E-tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS from 

bonafide, financially sound & reputed Agencies / Companies in two part bid system. Details are as follows:- 

 

Sl. No. NIT No. Service Description 

1 WBPDCL/STPS/NIT/E2448/21-22 
Renovation and modification work at Officers’ Club front, 

side garden and first floor at STPS(T). 

 

Sl No 
Milestone Date 

1 

 
Publishing Date 23/07/21 from 15.00 Hrs. 

2 
Document Download start date 23/07/21 from 15.00 Hrs. 

3 Pre-Bid Meeting 

 

30/07/2021 at 15:00 Hrs. at STPS,  

P.O-Santaldih T.P., Dist- Purulia 

4 
Bid submission start date 02/08/2021 at 11.00 Hrs. 

5 Bid submission end date 16/08/2021 at 15.00 Hrs. 

6 If EMD is in form of BG, then it should 

be reached at the Office of the DGM 

(M&C), STPS on or before 
18/08/2021 up to 17.00 Hrs. 

7 Technical Bid opening date 20/08/2021 at 10.00 Hrs. 

 

Contact Person: Mr. S. Saha, Manager. Civil (CC), STPS 

Telephone No. 9874628642 

 

For further details of Tender please log on to our website : www.wbtenders.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                      Sd/- Dt. 22.07.2021 

                                                                                                                                                 (S.Aich) 

    General Manager 

     STPS, WBPDCL 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise) 

Santaldih Thermal Power Station 
P. O. Santaldih Thermal Plant 

Dist. Purulia (W.B.) Pin – 723 146 

Telephone: STD Code: 03251,GM-260227; DGM(M&C):260114; DGM(F&A):260226;GM Fax 

No.: 260217  

 

 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/

